
IDEAL-STANDARD BRASSWARE ACADEMY E0106 Basin Mixer 1H FS PUW
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Valve screw M4
Handle carrier
Pair of M12 iinlet tails complete with o-rings
Pop-up waste assembly
Indice ring red
Indice ring blue
Pop-up knob Chrome (E908811--)
Pop-up knob GOLD
Pop-up rod stainless steel for chrome
Pop-up rod for GOLD FINISH TAPS ONLY
Handle indice ring Chrome (alternative to 6/7 - use with 15/16)
Handle
Fixing kit
Hex Wrench 5MM Longarm
Flow straightener
½" valve hot
½" valve cold
1/2 SE CERAMIC DISC CARTRIDGES - PAIR ** SPARES **
Handle indicator ring red
Handle indicator ring blue
Deck seal O RING 38 ID X 2.5MM

E918322NU
A922539
E960517NU
E950612--
E909660NU
E909661NU
E908811AA11
E908811AZ
E960540NU
93062070
E908824--
E960087--
A951565NU11
E960016NU
E950655--
E960583NU
E960582NU
S960025NU
E909664NU
E909665NU
E912779NU

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
Light Gold = AZ


